Media Arts SSCO – JP Kelly (jp.kelly@royalholloway.ac.uk)

Media Arts Course Reps 2017-18
Key: 
New to role
Continuing role

1st Year
BAFTVDP [BA Film, Television and Digital Production]:
Graciela Mae Chico (Graciela.Chico.2017@live.rhul.ac.uk)
Vadim Ryumkin (Vadim.Ryumkin.2017@live.rhul.ac.uk)
BA Digital Media Communications:
Giorgio Tirraoro (Giorgio.Tirraoro.2017@live.rhul.ac.uk) 
Film Studies, Film Studies with English, Film Studies with Philosophy:
George White (George.White.2017@live.rhul.ac.uk)

2nd Year
BAFTVDP [BA Film, Television and Digital Production]:
Thomas Holmes (Thomas.Holmes.2016@live.rhul.ac.uk)
Alexander Preston (Alexander.Preston.2016@live.rhul.ac.uk)
BA Digital Media Communications:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Eleni “Natalia” Papadopoulou (Eleni.Papadopoulou.2016@live.rhul.ac.uk) 
Film Studies, Film Studies with English, Film Studies with Philosophy:
TBC (Possibly Bethan Crowe)

3rd Year
BAFTVDP [BA Film, Television and Digital Production]:
Silvia Big (Silvia.Big.2015@live.rhul.ac.uk) 
Vinay Chambore (Vinay.Chambore.2015@live.rhul.ac.uk)
Jacopo “Jack” Salvadori (Jacopo.Salvadori.2015@live.rhul.ac.uk)
BA Digital Media Communications:
Edmund Tung (Edmund.Tung.2015@live.rhul.ac.uk)
Film Studies, Film Studies with English, Film Studies with Philosophy:
TBC
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